
4

SKU Gross wt Net wt  (kg / Ibs) Packaging dimensionsProduct name Finish

Bon Pouf Round

Bon Pouf Round Anthracite
Blossom
Blue
Brown
Dash Charcoal
Dash Light Grey
Eggshell
Flame
Ginger
Honey
Ink
Light Blue
Mint
Ochre
Peacock
Red
Sawdust
Shell

30508
30017
30503
30509
30335
30336
30502
30168
30014
30296
30012
30504
30510
30505
30019
30506
30507
30009

Always in stock
We keep all our products in stock and ready to ship from our 
warehouses in the US and EU

Ginger 
Razzle Dazzle (0466) 

Flame 
Razzle Dazzle (0556) 

Honey 
Razzle Dazzle (0436) 

Blossom 
Razzle Dazzle (0636) 

Design by Hem

The Bon Pouf is ideal for perching upon or supporting tired feet; keep 
it on hand for any number of uses as an occasional seat, prop, or table. 
These versatile upholstered ottomans work equally well solo, as a 
single splash of color and softness, or in a gaggle. A mixed group of 
Bon Poufs in various sizes creates an interesting landscape of softness 
across any space. Select a shape that works for you, then choose your 
upholstery pattern and color (we often make smart reuse of textile 
offcuts here) to begin your collection.

Ink
Uniform Mélange (0793)

Peacock
Uniform Mélange (0983)

  Shell
Uniform Mélange (0103)

Charcoal 
Dash (Hem exclusive)  

Mint 
Silas (0914)

Red
Gentle 2 (0553)

Anthracite
Silas (0174)

Blue 
Gentle 2 (0753)

Ochre
Gentle 2 (0442)

Light Grey 
Dash  (Hem exclusive)  

Sawdust 
Bute Storr Sawdust

Light Blue 
Gentle 2 (0733)

Eggshell 
Bute Storr Eggshell

Upholstery
Razzle Dazzle
by Febrik x Kvadrat (Netherlands) 
60% New wool, 20% Nylon, 20% Polyester
>100,000 Martindale
Pilling 4
Lightfastness 6
Flame resistance EN 1021: Part 1 & 2, BS 5852: Part 1, 
US Cal. TB 117

Uniform Mélange 
by Febrik x Kvadrat (Netherlands) 
68% New wool, 22% Nylon, 10% Polyester
100,000 Martindale 
Pilling 4
Lightfastness 6
Flame resistance EN 1021: Part 1 & 2, BS 5852: Part 1, 
US Cal. TB 117

Dash 
by Febrik x Kvadrat (Netherlands) 
30% Wool, 10% Polyamide, 15% Polyester, 
45% Polyester filling
>60,000 Martindale
Pilling 4
Lightfastness 6
Flame resistance EN 1021: EN 1021: Part 1 & 2, BS 5852: 
Part 1, US Cal. TB 117

Bute Storr  
by Bute Fabrics (Scotland) 
97 % Pure New Wool, 3% Nylon
65000 Martindale
Lightfastness 5
Flame resistance IMO FTP Code(2010) Annex 1, Part 8, 
BS 5852: Part 1 & 2 (Crib 5), US Cal. TB 121

Gentle 2 
by Febrik x Kvadrat (Netherlands) 
60% New wool, 20% Nylon, 20% Polyester
90000 Martindale
Pilling 4-5
Lightfastness 6-7
Flame resistance EN 1021: Part 1 & 2, BS 5852: Part 1,  
US Cal. TB 117

Samples
We supply samples of all our material finishes, order them 
directly from hem.com/samples

COM 
We offer custom upholsteries and/or stains of this product for 
larger orders. Reach out to info@hem.com for assistance

Brown 
Silas (0334)


